
Application letters shall be addressed to Head Procurement & Administration prior to being issued with the 
document. The method of payment will be by depositing money on a postbank bidding fee-auction No: 
9800000002187 at any of the bank’s branches across the country and submitting the slip to PDU for the receipt.

The Bidding document(s) shall be inspected and issued from;
Procurement & Disposal Unit
PostBank Uganda Limited
PostBank House; 1st Floor, Plot 4/6 Nkrumah Rd

The detailed bid notice is available at the Entity’s Procurement & Disposal Unit, website: www.postbank.co.ug and 
PPDA website: www.ppda.go.ug 

 Any clarification or information can be obtained by mail from the Procurement and Disposal Unit at: 
procurement@postbank.co.ug/bidding@postbank.co.ug 

No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

2.

3.

4.

Procurement 
Reference Number

PBU/SUPLS/2024/00208

PBU/SUPLS/2024/00209

PBU/SUPLS/2024/00222

PBU/NCONS/2024/00241

Subject Matter of
Procurement

Supply and delivery of drinking 
water and disposables cups 
under a framework contract for 
a period of three (03) years.

Supply and delivery of money 
counting machines under 
framework for a period of three 
(03) years. 

Supply, Installation, servicing 
and repairs of Air conditioners 
under framework contract for a 
period of three (03) years. 

Provision of mobile cab services 
under framework contract for a 
period of three (03) years.

Bid Security
(UGX)/Bid 
Securing 
Declaration

3,900,000

7,500,000

3,000,000

1,900,000

Non-Refund-
able Bid 
Document 
Price (UGX)

100,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

Deadline for 
Bid Submission 

22/10/2024: 
10:00am local 
time.

22/10/2024: 
11:00am local 
time.

23/10/2024: 
10:00am local 
time.

23/10/2024: 
11:00am local 
time. 

MANAGING DIRECTOR/ACCOUNTING OFFICER
PostBank is regulated by the Bank of Uganda under license No. A1.035. Customer Deposits are protected by the Deposit Protection Fund of Uganda up to UGX 10 
million, Terms and Conditions apply. 

0800 217 200 (Toll Free) | 0312 356 711 | 0417 157 711           
+256 707 993 930           customerservice@postbank.co.ug


