

ABRIDGED BID NOTICE UNDER OPEN DOMESTIC BIDDING

1. PostBank Uganda Limited invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for:

No.	Procurement Reference Number	Subject Matter of Procurement	Bid Security (UGX)/Bid Securing Declaration	Non-Refund- able Bid Document Price (UGX)	Deadline for Bid Submission
1.	PBU/SUPLS/2024/00208	Supply and delivery of drinking water and disposables cups under a framework contract for a period of three (03) years.	3,900,000	100,000	22/10/2024: 10:00am local time.
2.	PBU/SUPLS/2024/00209	Supply and delivery of money counting machines under framework for a period of three (03) years.	7,500,000	100,000	22/10/2024: 11:00am local time.
3.	PBU/SUPLS/2024/00222	Supply, Installation, servicing and repairs of Air conditioners under framework contract for a period of three (03) years.	3,000,000	100,000	23/10/2024: 10:00am local time.
4.	PBU/NCONS/2024/00241	Provision of mobile cab services under framework contract for a period of three (03) years.	1,900,000	100,000	23/10/2024: 11:00am local time.

Application letters shall be addressed to Head Procurement & Administration prior to being issued with the document. The method of payment will be by depositing money on a postbank bidding fee-auction No: **980000002187** at any of the bank's branches across the country and submitting the slip to PDU for the receipt.

- The Bidding document(s) shall be inspected and issued from; Procurement & Disposal Unit PostBank Uganda Limited PostBank House; 1st Floor, Plot 4/6 Nkrumah Rd
- The detailed bid notice is available at the Entity's Procurement & Disposal Unit, website: <u>www.postbank.co.ug</u> and PPDA website: <u>www.ppda.go.ug</u>
- Any clarification or information can be obtained by mail from the Procurement and Disposal Unit at: procurement@postbank.co.ug/bidding@postbank.co.ug

MANAGING DIRECTOR/ACCOUNTING OFFICER

PostBank is regulated by the Bank of Uganda under license No. A1.035. Customer Deposits are protected by the Deposit Protection Fund of Uganda up to UGX 10 million, Terms and Conditions apply.

𝕲 0800 217 200 (Toll Free) | 0312 356 711 | 0417 157 711 @ +256 707 993 930 ; customerservice@postbank.co.ug

